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Women / XG / A5 XG grp1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Takamatsu1239
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.625 9.5759.700 38.250
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Madison McCombs1237
Horizon Gymnastics

8.800 9.150 9.6009.350 36.900
6 5 3 1 2 

2 

Haylee Papp1235
Northwest Gymnastics

9.100 9.350 9.4008.500 36.350
2 3 8 4 3 

3 

Addison Proa1238
Horizon Gymnastics

8.900 9.525 9.5758.200 36.200
3T 2 10 2T 4 

4 

Brynn Small1240
Team Flip Gymnastics

8.450 9.025 9.2009.475 36.150
10 6T 2 9T 5 

5 

Alyssa Boyajian1234
Northwest Gymnastics

8.850 8.900 9.2508.950 35.950
5 8 4 6T 6 

6 

Taylor Glover1242
Lake Murray Gymnasti

8.600 9.200 9.3258.550 35.675
8T 4 7 5 7 

7 

Sarayu Peddada1236
CATS of Jupiter

8.900 8.725 9.2508.725 35.600
3T 10 6 6T 8 

8 

Alexis Ghattas1232
IK Gymnastics

8.700 9.025 9.2508.025 35.000
7 6T 11 6T 9 

9 

Sawyer Vyas1233
IK Gymnastics

8.250 8.750 8.9508.750 34.700
12 9 5 11 10 

10 

Addison Richards1231
At The Matinee

8.600 8.300 8.8758.475 34.250
8T 11 9 12 11 

11 

Tiara James1241
Lake Murray Gymnasti

8.400 0.000 9.2006.800 24.400
11 12 12 9T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / A5 XG grp2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aaliyah Matthew1251
Olympia Gymnastics

9.425 9.625 9.4259.225 37.700
1 1 5 3T 1 

1 

Elise Cheeseman1248
Horizon Gymnastics

9.000 9.525 9.4509.375 37.350
5 2 1 1T 2 

2 

Annika Bergwall1253
Twisters OK

9.200 9.250 9.3759.250 37.075
3T 5 3T 6 3 

3 

Evelyn Saxton1247
Acro Fit

8.600 9.300 9.4509.250 36.600
6 3 3T 1T 4 

4 

Mackenzie Norton1246
CATS of Jupiter

9.200 9.200 9.0759.025 36.500
3T 6 6 7 5 

5 

Mckenna Shane1249
Diva Gymnastics

9.350 9.275 9.4007.550 35.575
2 4 11 5 6 

6 

Jaclynn Varona1245
CATS of Jupiter

8.300 7.600 9.4259.350 34.675
9 10 2 3T 7 

7 

Katie Wong1244
At The Matinee

8.350 9.025 8.9257.975 34.275
8 7 8 8 8 

8 

Alexis Kelley1243
At The Matinee

8.250 8.300 8.6257.900 33.075
10 8 9 10 9 

9 

Reighley Sorum1254
KAATS

8.450 7.500 8.7258.325 33.000
7 11 7 9 10 

10 

Katelyn Scholze1252
Performance Elite 

8.050 7.650 7.4507.625 30.775
11 9 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / A5 XG grp3
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Rightmire1258
Horizon Gymnastics

9.100 9.275 9.6009.375 37.350
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Jolliff1264
AIM HIGH ELITE

8.900 9.450 9.4508.975 36.775
2T 1 3T 3T 2 

2 

Isabella Cericola1259
Horizon Gymnastics

8.700 8.475 9.2509.125 35.550
6 9 2 6T 3 

3 

Talyn Sullivan1261
Tumbleweed Tumblers

8.900 8.575 9.4508.500 35.425
2T 8 8 3T 4 

4 

Olivia Brummer1255
Effingham Academy 

8.650 8.975 9.0008.725 35.350
7 4 6 9 5 

5 

Kaylee Kluge1265
PARKLAND GYMNASTICS

8.800 9.350 9.5007.475 35.125
4T 2 12 2 6 

6 

Mia Mixon1266
Sumpter County

8.500 8.725 9.2508.550 35.025
9 6 7 6T 7 

7 

Maggie Vervane1257
Acro Fit

8.800 7.900 9.2758.975 34.950
4T 12 3T 5 8 

8 

Acadia Gallart1256
IK Gymnastics

8.350 8.950 8.8758.750 34.925
10 5 5 10 9 

9 

Marlee Jones1262
Tumblebees

8.550 8.300 9.1508.325 34.325
8 10 9 8 10 

10 

Miya Casiello1263
Pioneer Gymnastics

8.150 8.650 8.8257.800 33.425
11 7 11 11 11 

11 

Aubriana Mandich1260
KAATS

8.000 8.075 8.1258.250 32.450
12 11 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / A5 XG grp4
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron Marshall1272
Rising Stars Gymnast

9.475 9.575 9.6259.475 38.150
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kierstin Marpaung1278
Aerials Gymnastics

8.850 9.700 9.4258.750 36.725
5 1 6 3T 2 

2 

Tristyn Casey1268
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

8.600 9.550 9.3508.950 36.450
8 3 3* 5 3T

3T

Gabby Jarman1279
Jr. Eagles

8.900 9.175 9.4258.950 36.450
4 5T 3* 3T 3T

3T

Cecelia Oneid1270
CATS of Jupiter

9.050 8.900 9.2008.775 35.925
2 9T 5 8 5 

5 

Ava Cabbell1273
Tumblebees

8.950 8.950 9.2258.600 35.725
3 8 7 7 6 

6 

Madelyn Baker1277
Lake Murray Gymnasti

8.800 9.350 9.3008.250 35.700
6 4 11 6 7 

7 

Laney Cross1275
Gymn Cntr Hartsville

8.700 9.175 9.0008.550 35.425
7 5T 8 9 8 

8 

Abbygayle Munoz1274
SW Gymstars

8.450 8.900 9.5008.500 35.350
10 9T 9 2 9 

9 

Madison Stephenson1276
Lake Murray Gymnasti

8.500 9.000 8.7759.050 35.325
9 7 2 10 10 

10 

Zoe Levitt1267
IK Gymnastics

8.300 8.625 8.2508.275 33.450
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / A5 XG grp5
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniella Stabile1284
Rising Stars Gymnast

9.550 9.800 9.7009.475 38.525
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mallory Mooney1286
Thompson Gymnastics

9.050 9.475 9.1759.150 36.850
2T 2 3 5T 2 

2 

Dori Davis1290
Olympia Gymnastics

9.050 9.150 9.6258.975 36.800
2T 4 6T 2 3T

3T

Elizabeth Mallard1282
CATS of Jupiter

9.000 9.350 9.4509.000 36.800
4 3 5 3 3T

3T

Savanna Slater1285
Bee"s Gymnastics

8.950 9.050 9.1759.350 36.525
5T 7 2 5T 5 

5 

Lauren Uptegrove1283
Indiana Gym Nest

8.350 9.125 9.1259.075 35.675
9T 5T 4 7 6 

6 

Emma Derry1289
Lake Murray Gymnasti

8.225 9.125 9.3008.975 35.625
11 5T 6T 4 7 

7 

Payton Wilson1288
Fallbrook Gymnastic 

8.400 8.575 9.0758.725 34.775
7T 10 8 9 8 

8 

Olivia Fernandez1292
ELITE GYMNASTICS ACA

8.350 8.725 8.8758.350 34.300
9T 8 10 11 9 

9 

Jayden Ross1291
ELITE GYMNASTICS ACA

8.950 8.600 9.1007.375 34.025
5T 9 13 8 10 

10 

Ally Flomenhoft1280
IK Gymnastics

8.400 7.950 8.9508.025 33.325
7T 12 11 10 11 

11 

Kaitlin Cywinski1281
IK Gymnastics

7.650 8.450 8.2258.600 32.925
13 11 9 13 12 

12 

Adria Lee1287
Olympic Gold Gymnast

8.000 7.850 8.8257.775 32.450
12 13 12 12 13 

13 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 AAU Age Group Nationals Gym A
Meet Results
Jun 30 - Jul 3, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 7/1/2016 11:07:33 AM

Women / XG / A5 XG grp6
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Faith Deacetis1300
Horizon Gymnastics

9.300 9.650 9.7009.500 38.150
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Mallory Morrell1301
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.425 9.4509.575 37.800
2 3T 1 4T 2 

2 

Ella Rivera1302
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 9.250 9.4009.150 37.300
1 6 7T 6 3 

3 

Kelsey Bowman1297
Horizon Gymnastics

8.800 9.500 9.6509.300 37.250
6 2 5 2 4 

4 

Madeline Lewis1296
Horizon Gymnastics

9.050 9.025 9.5509.400 37.025
5 9T 4 3 5 

5 

Gabriella Ragozzino1299
Horizon Gymnastics

9.200 8.900 9.2009.525 36.825
4 11 2 9T 6 

6 

Jaylyn Drennon1298
Horizon Gymnastics

8.750 9.425 9.4509.150 36.775
7 3T 7T 4T 7 

7 

Layla Sheets1294
At The Matinee

8.600 9.350 9.0259.075 36.050
9 5 9 12 8 

8 

Saylor Pritchett1303
South County Gymnast

8.350 9.200 9.3258.975 35.850
13 7 11 8 9 

9 

Megan Beecroft1304
South County Gymnast

8.700 8.800 9.1009.025 35.625
8 12 10 11 10 

10 

Grace Horgan1295
CATS of Jupiter

8.550 8.400 9.3759.275 35.600
10T 13 6 7 11 

11 

Kaylee Smith1305
Lake Murray Gymnasti

8.450 9.150 9.2007.475 34.275
12 8 13 9T 12 

12 

Tori Penman1293
At The Matinee

8.550 9.025 8.2757.925 33.775
10T 9T 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / A6 XG grp1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carla Urdaneta1310
SportsRock Gymnastic

9.300 9.200 9.7509.525 37.775
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Haruka Ozturk1311
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 9.350 9.4759.075 36.750
3T 3 4 2 2 

2 

Lauren Ferrari1316
South County Gymnast

8.450 9.550 9.2259.150 36.375
10 1 2T 6 3 

3 

Ella Goldfarb1309
Rising Stars Gymnast

8.700 9.050 9.2508.925 35.925
7 5 5 5 4 

4 

Morgan Minick1317
Sumpter County

8.925 8.550 9.2008.850 35.525
2 8 6 7T 5 

5 

Caitlin Hekeler1308
Northwest Gymnastics

8.850 8.450 9.3008.775 35.375
3T 10T 7 4 6 

6 

Elizabeth Borgert1312
KAATS

8.800 8.650 8.6759.150 35.275
6 7 2T 12 7 

7 

Summer Griffiths1313
Knightdale Gymnastic

8.650 9.500 8.7508.350 35.250
8 2 10 11 8 

8 

Nicole Luba1307
Northwest Gymnastics

8.600 8.750 9.0508.400 34.800
9 6 9 9 9 

9 

Allyson Danila1306
Northwest Gymnastics

8.850 8.500 9.4257.575 34.350
3T 9 12 3 10 

10 

Carli Davis1315
Olympic Gold Gymnast

8.350 8.050 9.2008.575 34.175
11 12 8 7T 11 

11 

Brianna Jarvis1314
Pioneer Gymnastics

8.150 8.450 9.0007.875 33.475
12 10T 11 10 12 

12 
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Women / XG / A6 XG grp2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ally Stephenson1326
The Tumble Zone

9.500 9.400 9.7509.600 38.250
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Avery Brum1319
Acro Fit

9.350 9.500 9.5509.450 37.850
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Delanie Halstead1318
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

9.050 9.450 9.5009.350 37.350
4T 3 4 4 3 

3 

Joshwelle Dela Rama1320
Elite Gymnastics

8.400 9.525 9.3759.400 36.700
11 1 3 5 4 

4 

Makenna Husband1324
Tumbleweed Tumblers

8.750 9.350 9.5258.875 36.500
7 7 8T 3 5 

5 

Desiree Brown1329
Twisters OK

9.050 9.200 9.3508.875 36.475
4T 8 8T 6 6 

6 

Cara Neuroh1322
Bee"s Gymnastics

9.250 9.100 9.0009.100 36.450
3 9T 7 11 7 

7 

Timara Berry1323
Diva Gymnastics

8.500 9.425 9.2759.175 36.375
8 4 5 7T 8 

8 

Brianne Santamaria1328
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.000 8.900 9.2759.150 36.325
6 11 6 7T 9 

9 

Bianca Binning1325
Tumbleweed Tumblers

8.450 9.100 9.1258.675 35.350
9T 9T 10 10 10 

10 

Kendall Colclazier1321
Indiana Gym Nest

8.450 9.375 9.2757.000 34.100
9T 6 11 7T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / A6 XG grp3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Rose1341
Flips gymnastics

9.200 9.275 9.6509.500 37.625
1 6 1 2 1 

1 

Roselyn Llanes1336
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 9.450 9.7009.425 37.275
7T 2 3 1 2 

2 

Sarah Barton1340
PARKLAND GYMNASTICS

8.950 9.300 9.3509.450 37.050
4 5 2 4T 3 

3 

Taylor Baker1342
Twisters OK

9.050 9.075 9.0759.350 36.550
2 9 4 9T 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Scott1337
Team Flip Gymnastics

9.000 9.600 8.9259.000 36.525
3 1 9 12T 5 

5 

Teagan Metnick1333
Acro Fit

8.700 9.000 9.4509.300 36.450
7T 10 5 3 6 

6 

Margaret Steinwachs1332
Acro Fit

8.700 9.100 9.3509.050 36.200
7T 7T 7T 4T 7 

7 

Sydney Ohlin1338
Bee"s Gymnastics

8.500 9.425 9.0009.050 35.975
11T 3 7T 11 8T

8T

Brooke Barlow1334
Ancient City Gymnast

8.900 9.375 9.2008.500 35.975
5T 4 13 7 8T

8T

Helene Lobree1331
Gym Kidz

8.450 9.100 9.2508.775 35.575
13 7T 10 6 10 

10 

Shelbi Goossen1339
Olympic Gold Gymnast

8.900 8.225 9.1509.100 35.375
5T 13 6 8 11 

11 

Kara Banche1330
Northwest Gymnastics

8.650 8.700 8.9258.550 34.825
10 11 11T 12T 12 

12 

Alexis Santiago1335
Horizon Gymnastics

8.500 8.675 9.0758.550 34.800
11T 12 11T 9T 13 

13 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 AAU Age Group Nationals Gym A
Meet Results
Jun 30 - Jul 3, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 7/1/2016 1:54 PM

Women / XG / A6 XG grp4
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Boyajian1345
Northwest Gymnastics

9.200 9.375 9.4509.400 37.425
2T 3 2 4T 1 

1 

Brianna Burke1346
CATS of Jupiter

9.200 9.275 9.3259.450 37.250
2T 5T 1 8 2 

2 

Tori Glisson1354
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.050 9.400 9.6259.150 37.225
4T 2 5 1 3 

3 

Olivia Cmil1349
Kathi's Dance & Gym 

9.350 9.275 9.5258.800 36.950
1 5T 9 3 4T

4T

Grace Carroll1350
Knightdale Gymnastic

8.850 9.425 9.4509.225 36.950
8 1 4 4T 4T

4T

Alison Sullivan1343
Bristol FCGymnastics

9.050 9.150 9.3759.375 36.950
4T 8T 3 7 4T

4T

Brooke Stampfle1344
Northwest Gymnastics

9.050 9.250 9.6009.000 36.900
4T 7 7T 2 7 

7 

Jordyn Boulware1353
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.000 9.325 9.4509.025 36.800
7 4 6 4T 8 

8 

Kami Rossi1347
Ancient City Gymnast

8.800 9.150 9.1259.000 36.075
9 8T 7T 9 9 

9 

Ayla Schott1352
PARKLAND GYMNASTICS

8.650 8.700 8.7008.525 34.575
10 10 10 11 10 

10 

Jordan Anderson1351
PARKLAND GYMNASTICS

8.600 7.550 9.1007.300 32.550
11 11 11 10 11 

11 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 AAU Age Group Nationals Gym A
Meet Results
Jun 30 - Jul 3, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 7/1/2016 1:54 PM

Women / XG / A6 XG grp5
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chase Finizio1358
Rising Stars Gymnast

9.250 9.225 9.6509.300 37.425
1 4 5 1 1 

1 

Gracie Vanburen1359
East Pasco

9.050 9.275 9.4009.650 37.375
2 3 1 6 2 

2 

Kylie Weiser1360
East Pasco

9.000 8.725 9.4509.450 36.625
3T 9 2 4 3 

3 

Hayley Hall1364
PARKLAND GYMNASTICS

8.750 9.200 9.1759.400 36.525
6 5 3 7 4 

4 

Victoria Burke1356
Northwest Gymnastics

8.550 9.375 9.5009.000 36.425
8 1 7 2T 5 

5 

Taylor Sackella1362
Kathi's Dance & Gym 

8.650 8.875 9.5009.350 36.375
7 7 4 2T 6 

6 

Emily Westfall1366
Varsity Gymnastics

9.000 9.150 9.4258.325 35.900
3T 6 9 5 7 

7 

Paige Vanarsdale1355
At The Matinee

8.300 9.350 8.9509.100 35.700
10 2 6 10 8 

8 

Lainey Simpson1357
CATS of Jupiter

8.850 8.675 9.0258.925 35.475
5 10 8 9 9 

9 

Madison McMurray1365
Flips gymnastics

8.450 8.250 9.0507.825 33.575
9 11 10T 8 10 

10 

Madison Lynch1363
Pioneer Gymnastics

8.150 8.750 8.4007.825 33.125
11 8 10T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / A6 XG grp6
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aurora Simon1376
Aerials Gymnastics

8.850 9.675 9.6009.400 37.525
6 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Rachel Bissett1369
East Pasco

9.375 9.200 9.4509.450 37.475
1 5T 1 5 2 

2 

Hannah Shell1371
Diva Gymnastics

9.200 9.675 9.4758.775 37.125
2 1T 7 3T 3 

3 

Ella Harman1367
Effingham Academy 

9.000 8.975 9.3759.075 36.425
4 8 5 6 4 

4 

Ellise Boling1370
SportsRock Gymnastic

8.650 8.850 9.5509.200 36.250
8 9 4 2 5 

5 

Jordan Gady1372
Kathi's Dance & Gym 

9.050 9.400 9.3008.475 36.225
3 3 9 8 6 

6 

Grace Hollon1377
Varsity Gymnastics

8.950 9.000 9.3508.725 36.025
5 7 8 7 7 

7 

Alyson Partain1368
East Pasco

8.800 8.350 9.4759.325 35.950
7 12 3 3T 8 

8 

Jillian Gady1373
Kathi's Dance & Gym 

8.550 9.250 9.1508.925 35.875
10 4 6 9 9 

9 

Abby Darden1375
South County Gymnast

8.450 9.200 8.8257.625 34.100
11 5T 12 11 10 

10 

Brianna Charow1374
Pioneer Gymnastics

8.150 8.650 8.9258.050 33.775
12 10 10 10 11 

11 

Amelia Fortner1378
Performance Elite 

8.600 8.500 8.2508.000 33.350
9 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / A7 XG grp1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Garrity1383
Ancient City Gymnast

9.150 9.250 9.5259.575 37.500
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Caitlin Moyer1384
Bayside Sports Acade

8.900 9.525 9.5759.325 37.325
3 2 3T 1 2 

2 

Natalya Zavala1385
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 9.675 9.3009.450 37.025
4 1 2 5 3 

3 

Valerie Blais1381
Tri-Town Gymnastics

8.950 9.450 9.4258.775 36.600
2 3 5 4 4 

4 

Abby Ivey1382
Acro Fit

8.450 8.100 9.5009.325 35.375
5T 9 3T 3 5 

5 

Ava Newsome1388
Blue Angels Gymnasti

8.400 8.600 9.0008.625 34.625
7 6 7T 9 6 

6 

Hayley Pitts1379
Effingham Academy 

8.300 8.500 9.1008.625 34.525
8 8 7T 6 7 

7 

Phoebe Kamar1380
IK Gymnastics

8.250 8.550 9.0508.650 34.500
9T 7 6 8 8 

8 

Elizabeth Yulfo1387
Knightdale Gymnastic

8.250 9.325 9.0757.750 34.400
9T 4 10 7 9 

9 

Kyra Erickson1386
KAATS

8.450 8.000 8.6258.350 33.425
5T 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / A7 XG grp2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Faith Messersmith1393
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 9.725 9.8009.675 38.650
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kelly Ferguson1392
SportsRock Gymnastic

9.550 9.450 9.5759.525 38.100
1 3 2 2 2 

2 

Kayla Tozzoli1389
Tri-Town Gymnastics

9.200 9.550 9.4009.350 37.500
3 2 3 4T 3 

3 

Emily Lester1394
Elite Gymnastics

8.900 9.425 9.5009.150 36.975
6 4T 6 3 4 

4 

Sydney Stanaland1390
East Pasco

8.950 8.900 9.2009.225 36.275
5 8T 5 6T 5 

5 

Baylee Todd1391
East Pasco

8.600 8.700 9.4009.275 35.975
7 10 4 4T 6 

6 

Zoe Simon1395
Kathi's Dance & Gym 

8.550 9.400 8.9508.800 35.700
8 6 7 8 7 

7 

Rachel Smith1398
South County Gymnast

9.050 8.450 9.2008.700 35.400
4 11 8 6T 8 

8 

Cierra Butler1399
Jr. Eagles

8.400 9.250 8.9258.350 34.925
10 7 9 9 9 

9 

Porsha Binning1396
Tumbleweed Tumblers

8.500 8.900 8.8757.975 34.250
9 8T 10 10 10 

10 

Delaney Gallagher1397
Pioneer Gymnastics

8.000 9.425 8.6007.525 33.550
11 4T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / A7 XG grp3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikaylah Kraal1408
Varsity Gymnastics

9.050 9.425 9.8509.025 37.350
1 3 5 1 1 

1 

Alexis Roman1406
Kaleidoscope Gymnast

8.800 9.400 9.7758.400 36.375
3 4 9 2 2 

2 

Lexi Wonner1405
Kathi's Dance & Gym 

8.400 9.500 9.0509.225 36.175
9T 2 2 9 3 

3 

Kailee Caraviello1407
Lake Murray Gymnasti

8.450 9.275 9.4259.000 36.150
8 6 6 3 4 

4 

Lamour Reed1361
Signal school of PE

8.600 9.175 9.0009.125 35.900
6 7 3 10 5 

5 

Emma Vecsey1400
Aspire Kids Sports 

8.900 9.375 9.3008.225 35.800
2 5 10 5 6 

6 

Olivia Desantis1403
Bee"s Gymnastics

8.725 8.475 9.2509.250 35.700
4 11 1 6T 7 

7 

Sierra Meier1409
Varsity Gymnastics

8.550 9.100 9.3758.625 35.650
7 8 7 4 8 

8 

Chloe Hendrix1410
Edge Gymnastics

7.650 9.550 9.0759.100 35.375
11 1 4 8 9 

9 

Carissa Slater1404
Bee"s Gymnastics

8.650 8.850 8.8508.575 34.925
5 9 8 11 10 

10 

Michaela Loper1401
At The Matinee

8.400 8.550 9.2507.600 33.800
9T 10 11 6T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / A7 XG grp4
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Reiser1420
Thompson Gymnastics

9.050 9.300 9.6509.250 37.250
2 3T 3T 1 1 

1 

Emilienne Bouchard1413
Northwest Gymnastics

8.850 9.350 9.5509.325 37.075
6 2 2 3 2 

2 

Tifani Farquhar1417
East Pasco

9.250 9.550 9.2259.000 37.025
1 1 5 8 3 

3 

Jazlynn Villanueva1415
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

8.950 9.075 9.4508.975 36.450
4 8 6 4 4 

4 

Laura Krebs1411
Aspire Kids Sports 

8.600 9.150 9.3259.250 36.325
8 6 3T 6 5 

5 

Shelby Irsik1418
GC GYMNASTICS

8.900 8.875 9.5758.575 35.925
5 9 10 2 6T

6T

Veronica Colmenares1416
East Pasco

8.525 8.700 9.3009.400 35.925
10 11 1 7 6T

6T

Jaedia Williams1412
Aspire Kids Sports 

8.550 9.125 9.4008.850 35.925
9 7 7 5 6T

6T

Madeline Adorador1421
Aerials Gymnastics

9.025 9.300 8.9008.525 35.750
3 3T 11 11 9T

9T

Alexis Folkerts1419
Thompson Gymnastics

8.750 9.250 9.0758.675 35.750
7 5 9 10 9T

9T

Jill Diamond1414
Northwest Gymnastics

8.300 8.850 9.1258.725 35.000
11 10 8 9 11 

11 
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Women / XG / A7 XG grp5
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Wilkinson1428
Elite Gymnastics

9.300 9.150 9.6009.500 37.550
2T 6 1T 2T 1 

1 

Kaytie Odom1426
East Pasco

9.300 9.800 9.7508.175 37.025
2T 1 11 1 2 

2 

Catherine Steinwachs1425
Acro Fit

9.350 9.075 9.4759.025 36.925
1 7 7 4 3 

3 

Caroline Clifford1429
Knightdale Gymnastic

8.850 9.400 9.2009.225 36.675
5T 4 4 10 4 

4 

Maribel Sanchez1427
Elite Gymnastics

8.950 9.050 9.1509.450 36.600
4 8 3 11 5 

5 

Vanessa Dever1423
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

8.300 9.450 9.4509.125 36.325
11 3 6 5 6 

6 

Becky Burns1422
Aspire Kids Sports 

8.500 9.250 9.3509.200 36.300
10 5 5 6 7 

7 

Violet Hays1432
Flips gymnastics

8.550 8.625 9.6009.500 36.275
9 11 1T 2T 8 

8 

Destinee Rojas1424
Gold Coast Gymnastic

8.750 9.475 9.3258.625 36.175
7T 2 9 7T 9 

9 

Evie Hays1431
Flips gymnastics

8.750 8.775 9.2508.900 35.675
7T 10 8 9 10 

10 

Kendall Howle1430
Gymn Cntr Hartsville

8.850 9.025 9.3258.425 35.625
5T 9 10 7T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / A7 XG grp6
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Calista Jennings1439
Rising Stars Gymnast

8.600 9.425 9.0009.650 36.675
2T 2 1 7T 1 

1 

Ashlee Carter1434
Aspire Kids Sports 

8.550 9.300 9.3259.350 36.525
4T 4T 2T 1 2 

2 

Dejah Holley1435
Bristol FCGymnastics

8.600 9.250 9.3008.900 36.050
2T 7 8 2T 3 

3 

Ava Christensen1437
Northwest Gymnastics

8.550 9.300 9.1759.000 36.025
4T 4T 6 5 4 

4 

Alexia Leasure1441
FLIP-N-OUT

8.350 9.500 9.1508.600 35.600
8 1 9T 6 5 

5 

Paige Dehaan1440
RAYG Gymnastics

8.100 9.325 9.0009.100 35.525
10T 3 5 7T 6 

6 

Arianna Drapkin1433
Aspire Kids Sports 

8.150 8.775 9.2259.350 35.500
9 8 2T 4 7 

7 

Mikayla Elwell1436
Northwest Gymnastics

8.500 9.275 9.3008.375 35.450
7 6 11 2T 8 

8 

Kate Pinder1438
Gold Coast Gymnastic

8.650 8.650 8.9509.175 35.425
1 9 4 9 9 

9 

Angela Gonzalez1442
Flips gymnastics

8.550 8.450 7.9008.975 33.875
4T 10 7 11 10 

10 

Kayla Brooks1443
Eclipse

8.100 8.150 8.6008.600 33.450
10T 11 9T 10 11 

11 
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